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•  Extremely Private With 410 Feet of Clean Sand/Rock 
Shoreline!

•  Superior Craftmanship & Custom Carpentry Throughout!
•  Designer  Kitchen with Granite Countertops & Top End 

Appliances!
• Open Concept Design With Granite Fireplace!
•  Massive Lakeview Windows Throughout- Bringing the 

Outdoors In!
•  Granite Patio With Built In Barbeque, Lakeside Gaziebo , 

Boathouse
•  Detached 2 Car Garage, with a workshop! Winterized 2 Bdrm 

Bunkie!
•  Just 5 Minutes to Haliburton! Walk to the Golf Course! Truly 

a Rare Find!
•  All Nestled on a gentle sloping lot, 2 Acres of Ultimate Privacy.
• Excellent boating & fi shing on this 5 lake chain .

• Beautiful Custom Designed Yr Rd Cottage!
• Tastefully Renovated With Hardwood Fls!
• Gourmet Custom Kitchen, Granite Countertops!
• Large Lakeview Livingrm With Stone Fireplace!
•  Spacious Master Bdrm With Walkout to Lakeside 

Deck!
• 24’x12’ Haliburton Rm With Cozy Cedar Interior!
•  Attached Garage! 3 Bdrms, 2 Bathrms. Lg 

Lakeview Deck!
•  Flat Level Lot with Sand Beach & Deep Water off 

the Dock!
• Simply Perfect for Family & Friends.

• Sunsets & Clean Sand/Rock Shoreline!
• Immaculate YrRd 3 Bdrm Cottage/Home
• Cozy Pine Winterized Sunroom!
• Large Livingrm with Stone Fireplace!
• Main Fl Master Bdrm. Detached Garage!
•  Western Exp! Private Waterfront With Stunning 

Big Lake Views!
•  Level Lot With Parklike Setting With Boating on a 

5 Lake Chain!
•  Just 5 Min to Haliburton! Just a short Walk to Golf 

Course!

•  Looking for a Property That Generates Income?
•  Look No Further!  Property is Zoned Commercial!
•  This Property Includes a 3 Bdrm Raised 

Bungalow!
•  Fully Finished Basement! Swimming Pool! Lg 

Decking!
•  Separate 2460SqFt Commerical Building With 

Showrm & Woodshop!
•  Separate, Newly Renovated Bunkie At Waters 

Edge!
•  Solar Panels that Generate Extra Income! All on 

2 Acres of Level Land!
•  255Ft Frontage on Paradise Lake! Just 10 Min 

to Haliburton

PERCY LAKE - $289,900
• Beautiful Building Lot With Gentle Slope!
• 160’ of Clean Sand/Rock Shoreline!
•  Underground Hydro to Building Site! Driveway In!
• Southern Exp. Dock/Deck at Waters Edge!
•  Ready to Build Your Dream Home/Cottage 

Today!
• no HST / or Condo Fees

1-855-404-SOLD  •  www.johnparish.net
LIVING, LOVING AND SELLING LIFE IN THE HIGHLANDS!

Marj & John PARISH

HALIBURTON LAKE LOTS

Sales Representatives

REDSTONE LAKE - $199,900
•  Great Waterfront Lot on Beautiful Redstone Lake!
•  330 Ft of Sand/Rock Shoreline! 4.8 Acres of Privacy!
• Elevated Lot - Perfect for a Walkout Basement!
• Hydro Available! Build Your Dream Cottage On
• One of Haliburtons Most Sought After Lakes!
•  Just 5 Minutes to West Guilford Grocery & Beer/

Liquor Store!
• Butcher Shop, Laundry Facility & Shopping!

Lot 3 - 337 ft frontage & 3.7 Acres - $405,000
Lot 6 - 404 ft frontage & 2.4 Acres - $415,000
Lot 7 - 812 ft frontage & 4.8 Acres - $440,000
Lot 8 - 509 ft frontage & 9.4 Acres - $479,000
Lot 9 - 709 ft frontage & 2.1 Acres - $349,000
Lot 10 - 949 ft frontage & 4.0 Acres - $465,000
Lot 18 - 927 ft frontage & 3.6 Acres - $389,000
Lot 26 - 532 ft frontage & 3.4 Acres - $315,000

29 lots sold! 
Only 8 lots left!

Don’t Miss Out On This Once in a Lifetime Opportunity 
to Own Such A Rare Find! all Prices Plus HST

LAKE 
KASHAGAWIGAMOG  

$1,490,000

WENONA LAKE 
$699,000

LAKE 
KASHAGAWIGAMOG  

$619,000

PARADISE LAKE 
$529,900

Re/Max Properties of Distinction!

RE/MAX NORTH COUNTRY 
REALTY INC, BROKERAGE

INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

HINDON LAKE 
PRIVATE WATERFRONT LOTS!
ONLY 4 LOTS STILL AVAILABLE all Prices Plus HST 
• Lot 4 - 277’ Frontage & 2.8 Acres - $275,000
• Lot 5 - 274’ Frontage & 2.3 Acres - $275,000
• Lot 7 - 327’ Frontage & 3 Acres - $265,000
• Lot 9 - 1200’ Frontage & 4.2 Acres - $380,000

Southern Exp. Spring Fed Lake! Motor Restricted to 9.9 Hp 
Ensuring A Peaceful Setting! Maximum Capacity of 13 Cottages! 

Prices are Plus HST! A Rare Opportunity to Enjoy Ultimate Privacy!
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

Septic Pumping

Septic Installations

TOTAL
Site Services Inc.

Tel  705.457.9558 • Toll Free  877.586.8232 • Fax  705.457.3485
6522 Gelert Road • Haliburton, ON  K0M 1S0 • www.totalsiteservices.ca

Make your first call the only call you need to make!

Now offering Septic Pumping and Septic Installations!

WATER WELL &
GEOTHERMAL INC.

WSIB Compliant • Fully Insured & Licensed • Free Site Visit 

DON’T RISK 
LOSING YOUR 
DREAM COTTAGE

I am a Highlands cottage specialist. I 
have been providing mortgage fi nancing 
in the area since 2001. I can pre-qualify 
you and the property which means no last 
minute surprises. Give me the opportunity 
to impress you. I will make the fi nancing 
process smooth and stress free. 

It only takes a phone call.

susan@susanleecfp.com 
Call or Text

705-457-0028 
17 Maple Ave., Haliburton

Susan Lee
Mortgage Architect

Specializing in cottage and rural properties

Brokerage #12728
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Rick Forget

1246 sq ft Viceroy style, 3 bed/1 bath cottage! Open concept; 
lots of room! Lrg windows; lots of light; great view! Tastefully fi n.; 
vaulted ceilings & lrg w/out from LR for outdoor dining! Yr-rnd mun. 
rd. Lvl lot, towering pines, sunset views! Gentle slope to lakeside 
deck; sand beach; enjoy great fi shing & boating! Shed for storage!

This 5 bdrm Home/Cottage boasts 400 acs of privacy + & your own 
private lake! Spacious LR w/large windows, 2 sided f/p, master w/
ensuite & private balcony, drilled well & mn/fl r laundry. Expansive 
decking! A spectacular property! Plus there is deeded access to 
Farquhar Lake close by. It doesn’t get any better than this! 

This 3 bdrm cottage located on a great level lot, perfect for the 
whole family. Shallow sand shore; deeper off the dock! Tastefully 
fi nished with a mix of pine & panel. Knotty pine fl ooring throughout. 
Large wrap around deck for entertaining or just to relax! There’s a 
raft & bunkie for extra guests! Take a look!

Executive 3 bed/2 bath cottage nestled amongst the trees! 4 
season w/lrg open layout! KT & DR are perfect for big gatherings! 
Lots of windows; great view! Nicely fi nished w/pine & vaulted 
ceilings; perfect for the entertainer in you! 3 w/outs to fantastic deck 
for outdoor fun! 2 docks, lrg bunkie & storage shed!  

3 bed/2 bath Cottage; original cabin with large 2 storey add-on; 
kitchen is updated; living & dining room is to die for with original 
round logs, cathedral ceiling, stone fi replace & gorgeous lake 
views! Master has 2pc ensuite! Main fl r laundry! Incl. 12x16 bunkie; 
12x12 shed; dock & fi re-pit! Gentle slope; private! Ask now!

This 3 bdrm cottage located on a great level lot, perfect for 
the whole family. Shallow sand shore; deeper off the dock! 
Tastefully fi nished with a mix of pine & panel. Knotty pine fl ooring 
throughout. Large wrap around deck for entertaining or just to 
relax! There’s a raft & bunkie for extra guests! Take a look!

Lovely 3 bed/2 bath, “Viceroy” style Home/Cottage! 4 season w/
fantastic deck! Open living/dining space, cathedral ceiling & great 
views! Pine KT, nice fl rs! Bsmt has 2 pc bath, laundry w/storage & 
lrg rec rm with w/out! Terraced lot offers options! 2 fi re-pits, great 
views! Lakeside deck & nice dock system! Call us!

3-bdrm cottage oozes pride of ownership; level lot & privacy! Cozy 
cottage feel w/open plan, lots of wood & awesome views! Spacious 
KT/DR & the LR has a nice woodstove! W-out to front deck for 
entertaining! Stone paths lead to the bunkie & tool shed! Sits close 
to the water; quality swimming, fi shing & boating! Act Now!

ALLEN LAKE $239,900

ALLEN LAKE $309,900

WILBERMERE LAKE $289,900

LITTLE FARQUHAR $1,100,000

ALLEN LAKE $219,900 BARNUM LAKE $229,900

ALLEN LAKE $399,000

BARNUM LAKE $224,900

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $329,900

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $329,900

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $239,900 ALLEN LAKE $269,900

BIG STRAGGLE LAKE $229,900

LITTLE STRAGGLE LAKE $214,900

FARQUHAR LAKE $399,900

ESSON LAKE $389,900
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

Re/Max North Country 
Realty Inc., Brokerage
Independently Owned & Operated
Wilberforce Branch Offi ce 

705-448-2222 – 800-461-0378  • www.haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca
info@haliburtonhighlands-remax.ca

NEW PRICE!

JUST LISTED!
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Cedar Winds approaches home design and building from a unique perspective – yours.

Proudly serving Haliburton County since 1998
705.457.3744

www.TheBetterWayToBuild.com
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Not intended to solicit property currently listed for sale or buyers under contract. Each offi ce is independently owned and operated. TM &  are registered trademarks of Century 21 Real Estate Corporations Used Under License.  

23 Years of Real Estate 
EXPERIENCE working for you!
Gloria Carnochan Sales Representative
For service you can trust call 705-754-1932    

www.haliburtonlife.com  •  gloria.carnochan@gmail.com

Granite Reality Group Ltd. 
Brokerage*

COMMERCIAL LOT – WEST GUILFORD
• 244.86 ft frontage and 184 ft deep approx
• Highway Commercial (Kennisis Lk RD)West Guilford
• Well, Hydro, Had septic approval(expired)
• Level easy to build on

EXCELLENT VALUE FOR HOME OR COTTAGE
• 3 Bdrm, 2Bath, Den, Lg Kit/DR/L Propane & Wood
• Full Lower W/O Rec Area, Lg Deck, Level Lot, S Exp
• Building Almost New Inside & Out, New Stove & Frig
• Dock to Enjoy Beautiful View of Lake, Beach Across Road

KENNISIS LAKE CHALET- SOUTHERLY EXP
• 137 Ft SE Exp, Great Water Access, Very Priv, Hidden By Trees
• 3 Bdrm, 2 Baths, Newer Kitchen, Pool Table Area, Sittings Area
• Pellet, Wood & Electric Heat, 3 Levels Chalet Look, Many Decks
• Garage 24X26 Insulated, Dry Wall Both Levels, Cell/Internet

ANOTHER KENNISIS CHARMER
• Nw Exp, Sand Beach, Deep Of Dock, Lots Of Decking
• Floor, Walls Cathedral Ceiling All Mellowed Pine Or Cedar
• Open Concept Lr/Kitchen/Dr, 3 Bdrm, 3pc Bath, Electric Bsbd
• Guest House/Heat, Lots Of Parking And Very Private Property

KENNISIS LAKE – SUN ALL DAY
• 3 bdrm, 4pc bath, open concept Kit/DR/LR, pine interior
• Priv, deck to side, easy steps to water, level at road
• Deck and dock at the lake, deep water, wide view, south exp
• New windows, roof, eaves, insulation dock, pump & much more

LITTLE KENNISIS – SAND & DEEP WATER
• 4 Season, 3 Bdrm, 3 Pc Bath, Lg Open Concept Lr/Dr/Kit
• Lg Deck, With W/O from LR & Sun Room, Entertaining Space
• Level Access, Great Play Area, Gradual to Water, Fire Pit
• Furnished, Move in Ready. Privacy, Marine Rail, Boat Garage

SOUTH EXP, PRIVACY + 
KENNISIS LK

• 3 Bdrm+den , wood interior, Lg 
deck, 4pc bath

• Level lot, very priv, tall majestic 
trees, all day sun

• Sand entry, deep off dock, 
beach late summer

• Deck to entertain at waterfront 
& cottage, fantastic view

HIDDEN JEWEL 
KENNISIS LK 

• S Exp Sun All Day, Sheltered 
By Island,

• 3 Bdrm, Lg Kitchen & Dining 
Area, Laundry

• Big Lk View, 2 Decks + Dock, 
Deep Water

• Granite Shore, Very Private, 
Immaculate

LITTLE KENNISIS – 155’ 
FRONTAGE 0N 1.54 ACRES
• Yr RD, 3 Bdrm, Den, 4 Pc Bath, 
800 Sq Ft Deck, Wood Stove

• Privacy Plus, Lots of Forest, 
Great for Kids and Pets

• Natural Shoreline, Deep Water 
Off the Dock, Good Swimming

• Bsmt Storage, Work Room, Near 
Access to Haliburton Forest

KENNISIS RARE FIND 
172 FT  NW EXPOSURE

• Unusual Property, Water On Both 
Sides, Extreme Priv, Level Lot

• Sun All Day, Sunsets, Rock Shelf 
Entering Water 4 Swimming, Docking

• Bright, Cozy, Haliburton Rm, 3 Bdrm 
Vaulted Pine Ceilings, Modern Kit

• Lg Garage, Storage/Studio Unit, Area 
to Play, Easy to Make Yr Rd Use

LITTLE KENNISIS – 
SAND BEACH

• 3 Bedrooms 960 Square Ft, 3 
Pc Bath, Propane Furnace

• Garage With Heat, Great Place 
For The Toys In The Winter

• Loft Above Garage Presently A 
Offi ce, Cold Storage In Garage

• Level Grounds, Sand Beach 
Large Docking System

BITTER LAKE SECLUSION
• Traditional Cottage Easy Access– Very Affordable
• 3 Bdrm, Lg Dining Rm And LR With Walkouts
• Nice Size Deck And Also Docking Area To Relax On
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